
Hotel DOS DOS E-Mail Phone Cut Off Date Room Type Rate

DoubleTree By Hilton DTC Erin Williams Erin.Williams@hilton.com 303-779-6161 5/16/2021 Doubles 99.00$               

Fairfield Inn & Suites Denver SW/Lakewood Sarah Andersen Sarah.Andersen@hostmark.com 720-782-3030 5/16/2021 2 Queens 109.00$            

King Suite 109.00$            

Double Queen 109.00$            

Hampton Inn Denver West/Fed. Center Maurice Joseph Maurice.Joseph@hilton.com 303-969-9900 5/17/2021 Double Queen 109.00$            

Den King No Sofa 119.00$            

Studio King 129.00$            

La Quinta Inn & Suites Denver SW/Lakewood 303-969-9700 None

La Quinta Inn & Suites Littleton Keri Mills keri.mills@kpartnersusa.com 720-687-3800 5/26/2021 Double Queen 84.00$               

Sleep Inn DTC GM.CO736@choicehotels.com 303-662-9950 5/20/2021 2 Double 79.00$               

TownePlace Suites Denver West/Fed. Center Heidi Laursen heidi.laursen@marriott.com 303-232-7790 5/9/2021 Studio Suite 119.00$            

Gold Crown Boys Basketball Team Camp

06/16/2021 - 06/19/2021

15% Off Best Available Rate: All Room TypesCall Hotel for GCF Discounted Rate

Fairfield Inn & Suites Denver West Federal Center Gaige Stroh Gaige.Stroh@LdHg.com 303-233-313 5/16/2021

Hyatt House Belmar Kristi Coe kristi.coe@hyatt.com 303-922-2511 5/17/2021
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